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* Age is between 18 - 59 years for Occupation

15.4% Have occupation

Country of Origin Total
 

Somalia
Democratic Republic of the Congo
Eritrea
Burundi
South Sudan
Ethiopia
Rwanda

26,996
25,273
13,304
4,507
4,301
2,159
1,949

Occupation

Housekeepers (including hous…

Business professionals

Hairdressers, barbers, beautici…

Sales representatives/merchan…

Tailors, dressmakers and hatters

1741

1055

678

477

476

Specific Needs

Disability

Unaccompanied or separated …

Older person at risk

Serious medical condition

Single parent

Woman at risk

Child at risk

216

223

278

51

120

42

38

Age & Gender Breakdown
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0-4

5-11

12-17

18-59

60+

21,956

- Top 7 

Youth 15-24

27%
1,177

Elderly

1%

452 401

Source: Statistics - OPM (ProGres version 4)

Women and Children

64%
Female

47%

New Registration by Month
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New Registration Birth

Total Asylum-Seekers
20,445

Total Population

80,391
Total Households

42,829

51,427 37,510

Total Refugees
59,946

Creation date: 30-June-2020

* - Top 5

Zones
Level3 HHs Individuals

 

Makindye Division
Kampala Central
Rubaga Division
Nakawa
Kawempe Division
Kawempe Div
Makerere University
Sweswe
Nansana
Division A
 
Ssabagabo-Makindye
Ranch 1
Rubondo
Ranch 37
Kira
Bulenga
Zone Ii
Mukono T.C
Nsangi

12,784
18,568
9,068

786
370
518
200
89
90
84
85
52
23
26
12
28
14
25
18
10

28,481
27,306
18,817
1,876
1,077

913
279
264
222
199
186
170
117
116
60
56
53
47
46
37
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